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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Allows boxes to be converted to use in old work applications
• Easy to install
• Simply slip GRIP-LOC between box and wall, then bend tabs into the box
• 1-7/8 In. long legs
• Packaged as a pair

APPLICATIONS
Designed to be used with any deep switch box that has plaster ears

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

SHIPPING
50050169897756
100
100

Catalog #: 
8977-5

GRIP-LOK®, Old-Work Switch Box Support (1/PR)

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

Add Old Work capability to any switch box with Grip-Lok support

050169897751
0.019
5.250
3.438
0.062
Shrink Wrapped
Yes

CERTIFICATIONS


